
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

97 

46 

100 

173 

58 

125 

73 

710 

95 

91 

146 

57 

66 

181 

712 

224 

25 

721 

88 

595 

999 

151 

58 

10 

13 

31 

87 

Name 

Leo Overgaag 

Vali Predescu 

Ana Predescu 

Ross Thompson 

Evan Gardner 

Greg Laube 

Team Desert Flight Racing 

Grant Barnett 

Team Strom Motorsports 

Thomas Atteberry 

Ed Fardos 

Herve Bezard 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

Team Jirafa/ Lang Racing Development 

Michael Hillo 

Team Palomar Racing - Blue 24 

Keith Dees 

Ryan Bittner 

Brandon Kim 

Hunter Kim 

Jet Patel 

Team Legacy Motorworks PB 

Wesley Mollno 

Todd Launchbaugh 

Antonio Zarcone (TMC) 

Adam Olejniczak 

Class 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:32.422 

1:24.380 

1:26.135 

1:26.377 

1:27.170 

1:26.899 

1:32.572 

1:40.698 

1:31.906 

1:33.717 

1:31.982 

1:32.787 

1:33.978 

1:33.087 

1:30.619 

1:32.734 

1:33.536 

1:34.959 

1:35.273 

1:34.949 

1:35.181 

1:35.004 

1:34.920 

1:34.924 

1:37.306 

Year 

2014 

2008 

2017 

2014 

2018 

2016 

2008 

1999 

1988 

1995 

2005 

2010 

1998 

1999 

2008 

1993 

2006 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2004 

2001 

2006 

2006 

2007 

2002 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 997.1 

Audi RS3 

Rossion Q1R 

AUDI RS3 LMS 

Ginetta G57 

Porsche  G T 3 C up C a r 

BMW  M3 

Porsche 944S 

BMW  M3 

BMW  M3 

Infinity G37s 

BMW  M3 

BMW  M3 

Nissan  350z 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330ci 

Porsche  Boxster 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche  Boxster 

BMW 330ci 

MAZDA MX5 

Mazda Spec MX5 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330ci 

Member 

155416 

209008 

110862 

226291 

1E725 

223379 

2S850 

133989 

182929 

133075 

2S1891 

2S337 

1E1863 

211173 

2S2117 

168501 

178862 

221737 

221736 

168508 

2S1720 

201701 

112096 

206754 

227647 

Sponsor 

N o r t h  S h o re  L iv in g  H e rb s  

valimotorsports 

Spe e d  O ne  M o to rspo rt s  

Design Masonry 

Lang Racing 

Te a m  S t ro m  M o t o r s p o r t s  

7's Only Racing 

Te a m  H e m i s p h e r e  R a c i n g  

P a l o m a r  S o l a r  &  R o o fi n g  

S u p e r io r  S u rg e ry  C e n t e r  

F B  C o u n t y /  C K  W e s t /  I n f i n i l u x /  L A  C a r  M e d  

FB County 

Legacy Motorworks 

R i g h t  o f  W a y  /  R O W  S i g n s  &  G r a p h i c s  /  W C S  P e r m i t s  

L e e & a s s o c i a t e s /  R i g h t  o f  W a y  

Buffalo Market 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2022 2:09:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

16.496 

Avg. Speed 

89.060 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.899 

Best Speed 

107.272 

Best Lap by 

1 - Henry Hill 

 

SoCal NASA Willow Springs Feb 2022 

Group C (AI, AIX, NP01, ST, ThunderRoad) 

Race 

Race started at 14:31:10 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/12/2022 02:05 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

12 

13 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

920 

60 

44 

556 

44 

1 

03 

Name 

Eirik Holm 

Team Rotary Heads 

Jordan Sideris 

Chad Trower 

Clint Chadwick 

Henry Hill 

Lang Racing Development 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

Best Tm 

1:38.562 

1:39.761 

1:42.231 

1:43.232 

1:42.920 

1:23.899 

Year 

2003 

1995 

1988 

1987 

2021 

2015 

Make-Model 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

Wolf Mistral 

Norma M20 FC 

Member 

190898 

2S767 

196493 

207572 

185877 

147809 

Sponsor 

Strom Motorsports 

Sideris Speed 

C ircu i t  A ssem bly  C orp. 
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